
 
Portfolio Problems Scoring Guide 

Category Possible Score(s) 
Strategy 0 1 2 
Problem 
appropriateness 
math idea 
story 
clarity& language  

 
0 
0 
0 
0  

 
1 
1 

1                     2 
1                     2  

 
2 
2 
3 
3 

Solution 0                            1 2           3           4 5                      6 
Verification 0 1                   2 3                   4 
Comments for 
Teachers 

0 1                   2 3 

                                                                                                      Total:          /25 
 


